Yvette Baker Trophy Qualifier

Aitken Wood -YB Heats
May 11, 2019

Pos. Club Score Gre Gre Lig Lig Ora Ora Yel Yel
Boy Gir Gre Gre Boy Gir Boy Gir

Boy Gir
1st== MDOC 890 96(1) O0() 198( O0() 199( 199( 0(0) 198(
1st== WCOC 890 100( 297( 99(1) 195( 0 0(0) 100( 99(1)
3rd SROC 681 290( 0() O0(@) 199( 93(1) O0(@) 99(1) 0(0)
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MDOC

Ben Siriwardena Orange Boys
Catriona Beynon Orange Girls
Emily Sparks Welsh Yellow Girls
Oliver Thomason Light Green Bo
Nathan Herbert Orange Boys
Evie Eddie Orange Girls
Laura Livingstone Yellow Girls
Matt Sparks-Welsh Light Green Bo
Benjamin Kyd Green Boys

100
100
100
100
99
99
98
98
96

Aitken Wood -YB Heats
May 11, 2019
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WCOC

Clare Rodgers
Hiroki Holmes
Charlie Rennie

Danny Winterbottom

Sophie Crawford
Daisy Rennie
Myrtle Ashworth
Emma Crawford
Megan Gerrard

Green Girls
Yellow Boys
Green Boys
Light Green Bo
Yellow Girls
Green Girls
Light Green Gir
Green Girls
Light Green Gir

100
100
100
99
99
99
98
98
97
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SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Pendle Forest

Page 3/22
Printed Sat 18:50



SROC

Cate Matthew
Marnie Lusardi
James Hendry
Finlay Johnson
Danny Lusardi
Isaac Mort
William Acklam

Light Green Gir
Light Green Gir
Yellow Boys
Green Boys
Green Boys
Green Boys
Orange Boys

100

99
99
99
98
93
93
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Green Boys
Charlie Rennie
Finlay Johnson
Danny Lusardi
Herbie Ashworth
Benjamin Kyd
Dominic Wathey
Joseph Herbert
Isaac Mort

WCOC
SROC
SROC
WCOC
MDOC
MDOC
MDOC
SROC

100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
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SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Pendle Forest

Page 5/22
Printed Sat 18:50



Green Girls

Clare Rodgers WCOC
Daisy Rennie WCOC
Emma Crawford WCOC

Aitken Wood -YB Heats
May 11, 2019

100
99
98
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Aitken Wood -YB Heats

May 11, 2019

Light Green Boys

Oliver Thomason MDOC 100

Danny Winterbottom WCOC 99

Matt Sparks-Welsh MDOC 98

Isaac Hunter WCOC 97

Daniel Heppell WCOC 96

Harry Buxton MDOC 95
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Aitken Wood -YB Heats

May 11, 2019
Light Green Girls
Cate Matthew SROC 100
Marnie Lusardi SROC 99
Myrtle Ashworth WCOC 98
Megan Gerrard WCOC 97
Ailsa Hay MDOC 96
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Orange Boys
Ben Siriwardena
Nathan Herbert
Aidan Rooza
William Chandler
Ash Boothroyd
Matthew Skidmore
George Rennie
William Acklam

MDOC
MDOC
MDOC
MDOC
WCOC
WCOC
WCOC
SROC

100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93

Aitken Wood -YB Heats
May 11, 2019
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Orange Girls
Catriona Beynon
Evie Eddie

Lucy Davis

Emma Kyd

MDOC
MDOC
MDOC
MDOC

100
99
98
97
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Aitken Wood -YB Heats

May 11, 2019
Yellow Boys
Hiroki Holmes WCOC 100
James Hendry SROC 99
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Yellow Girls
Emily Sparks Welsh
Sophie Crawford
Laura Livingstone

MDOC
WCOC
MDOC

Aitken Wood -YB Heats

May 11, 2019

100
99
98
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Yvette Baker Shield Qualifier

Aitken Wood -YB Heats
May 11, 2019

Lig Ora Ora Yel Yel
Gre Boy Gir Boy Gir
Gir

Pos. Club Score Gre Gre Lig
Boy Gir Gre

Boy

1st PFO 500 100( 100( 100 (
2nd SELOC 497 0@ 0 0()

0(0) 0(0) 100( 100( 0 (0)
0(0) 199( 0(0) 99(1) 199(
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PFO

Oliver Bland
Ciara Simcock
William Ellis
Christian Wood
Eleanor Ellis

Yellow Boys
Orange Girls
Light Green Bo
Green Boys
Green Girls

100
100
100
100
100

Aitken Wood -YB Heats

May 11, 2019
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SELOC

Anna Wilson Yellow Girls
Theo Middleton Orange Boys
Jessica Briers Yellow Girls
Adam Thetford Orange Boys
Daniel Wilson Yellow Boys

100
100
99
99
99
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Aitken Wood -YB Heats

May 11, 2019
Green Boys
Christian Wood PFO 100
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Aitken Wood -YB Heats

May 11, 2019
Green Girls
Eleanor Ellis PFO 100
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Light Green Boys

William Ellis PFO
Liam Bye PFO
Mustafa Khan PFO

Aitken Wood -YB Heats
May 11, 2019

100
99
98
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Aitken Wood -YB Heats

May 11, 2019
Orange Boys
Theo Middleton SELOC 100
Adam Thetford SELOC 99
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Aitken Wood -YB Heats

May 11, 2019
Orange Girls
Ciara Simcock PFO 100
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Aitken Wood -YB Heats

May 11, 2019
Yellow Boys
Oliver Bland PFO 100
Daniel Wilson SELOC 99
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Aitken Wood -YB Heats

May 11, 2019
Yellow Girls
Anna Wilson SELOC 100
Jessica Briers SELOC 99
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