May 11, 2019

Yvette Baker Trophy Qualifier

Pos.	Club	Score	Gre Boy	Gre Gir	Lig Gre Boy			Ora Gir		Yel Gir
1st=	MDOC	890	96 (1)	0 (0)	198 (0 (0)	199 (199 (0 (0)	198 (
1st=	WCOC	890	100 (297 (99 (1)	195 (0 (0)	0 (0)	100 (99 (1)
3rd	SROC	681	290 (0 (0)	0 (0)	199 (93 (1)	0 (0)	99 (1)	0 (0)

May 11, 2019

MDOC

Ben Siriwardena	Orange Boys	100
Catriona Beynon	Orange Girls	100
Emily Sparks Welsh	Yellow Girls	100
Oliver Thomason	Light Green Bo	100
Nathan Herbert	Orange Boys	99
Evie Eddie	Orange Girls	99
Laura Livingstone	Yellow Girls	98
Matt Sparks-Welsh	Light Green Bo	98
Benjamin Kyd	Green Boys	96

May 11, 2019

WCOC

Clare Rodgers	Green Girls	100
Hiroki Holmes	Yellow Boys	100
Charlie Rennie	Green Boys	100
Danny Winterbottom	Light Green Bo	99
Sophie Crawford	Yellow Girls	99
Daisy Rennie	Green Girls	99
Myrtle Ashworth	Light Green Gir	98
Emma Crawford	Green Girls	98
Megan Gerrard	Light Green Gir	97

May 11, 2019

SROC

Cate Matthew	Light Green Gir	100
Marnie Lusardi	Light Green Gir	99
James Hendry	Yellow Boys	99
Finlay Johnson	Green Boys	99
Danny Lusardi	Green Boys	98
Isaac Mort	Green Boys	93
William Acklam	Orange Boys	93

May 11, 2019

Green Boys

Charlie Rennie	WCOC	100
Finlay Johnson	SROC	99
Danny Lusardi	SROC	98
Herbie Ashworth	WCOC	97
Benjamin Kyd	MDOC	96
Dominic Wathey	MDOC	95
Joseph Herbert	MDOC	94
Isaac Mort	SROC	93

May 11, 2019

Green Girls

Clare Rodgers	WCOC	100
Daisy Rennie	WCOC	99
Emma Crawford	WCOC	98

May 11, 2019

Light Green Boys

Oliver Thomason	MDOC	100
Danny Winterbottom	WCOC	99
Matt Sparks-Welsh	MDOC	98
Isaac Hunter	WCOC	97
Daniel Heppell	WCOC	96
Harry Buxton	MDOC	95

May 11, 2019

Light Green Girls

Cate Matthew	SROC	100
Marnie Lusardi	SROC	99
Myrtle Ashworth	WCOC	98
Megan Gerrard	WCOC	97
Ailsa Hav	MDOC	96

May 11, 2019

Orange Boys

Ben Siriwardena	MDOC	100
Nathan Herbert	MDOC	99
Aidan Rooza	MDOC	98
William Chandler	MDOC	97
Ash Boothroyd	WCOC	96
Matthew Skidmore	WCOC	95
George Rennie	WCOC	94
William Acklam	SROC	93

May 11, 2019

Orange Girls

Catriona Beynon	MDOC	100
Evie Eddie	MDOC	99
Lucy Davis	MDOC	98
Emma Kyd	MDOC	97

May 11, 2019

Yellow Boys

Hiroki Holmes WCOC 100 James Hendry SROC 99

May 11, 2019

Yellow Girls

Emily Sparks Welsh	MDOC	100
Sophie Crawford	WCOC	99
Laura Livingstone	MDOC	98

May 11, 2019

Yvette Baker Shield Qualifier

Pos.	Club	Score	Gre Boy	Gre Gir	Gre	Lig Gre Gir		Ora Gir	Yel Boy	
1st	PFO	500	100 (100 (100 (0 (0)	0 (0)	100 (100 (0 (0)
2nd	SELOC	497	0 (0)	0 (0)	0 (0)	0 (0)	199 (0 (0)	99 (1)	199 (

May 11, 2019

PFO

Oliver Bland	Yellow Boys	100
Ciara Simcock	Orange Girls	100
William Ellis	Light Green Bo	100
Christian Wood	Green Boys	100
Eleanor Ellis	Green Girls	100

May 11, 2019

SELOC

Anna Wilson	Yellow Girls	100
Theo Middleton	Orange Boys	100
Jessica Briers	Yellow Girls	99
Adam Thetford	Orange Boys	99
Daniel Wilson	Yellow Boys	99

May 11, 2019

Green Boys

Christian Wood PFO 100

May 11, 2019

Green Girls

Eleanor Ellis PFO 100

May 11, 2019

Light Green Boys

William Ellis	PFO	100
Liam Bye	PFO	99
Mustafa Khan	PFO	98

May 11, 2019

Orange Boys

Theo Middleton SELOC 100 Adam Thetford SELOC 99

May 11, 2019

Orange Girls

Ciara Simcock PFO 100

May 11, 2019

Yellow Boys

Oliver Bland PFO 100 Daniel Wilson SELOC 99

May 11, 2019

Yellow Girls

Anna Wilson SELOC 100 Jessica Briers SELOC 99